
2020 WILVO CALENDAR OF EVENTS        CONTACT/EMAIL

Sunday, 2 February 2020 Induction 10am - 2pm membership@wilvos.org.au

Monday, 10 February 2020
Management Committee Meeting 

6.30pm - 7.30pm
secretary@wilvos.org.au

Sunday, 16 February 2020 Hotline Training 9am - 12pm workshops@wilvos.org.au

Sunday, 1 March 2020 Wildman Training 9am - 12pm workshops@wilvos.org.au

Saturday, 7 March 2020
Collectorama 7:30am - 2:30pm 

HELP NEEDED
Rosemary 5475 4455

Saturday, 14 March 2020 Practical Bird Caring workshops@wilvos.org.au

Monday, 9 March 2020
Management Committee Meeting 

6.30pm - 7.30pm
secretary@wilvos.org.au

Monday, 20 April 2020
Management Committee Meeting 

6.30pm - 7.30pm
secretary@wilvos.org.au

Sunday, 26 April 2020 Induction 10am - 2pm membership@wilvos.org.au

Monday, 11 May 2020
Management Committee Meeting 

6.30pm - 7.30pm

Sunday, 17 May 2020 Hotline Training 9am - 12pm workshops@wilvos.org.au

Saturday, 6 June 2020
Collectorama 7:30am - 2:30pm 

HELP NEEDED
Rosemary 5475 4455

Sunday, 7 June 2020
Beginners Possum Workshop 9am - 

2pm
workshops@wilvos.org.au

Monday, 8 June 2020
Management Committee Meeting 

6.30pm - 7.30pm
secretary@wilvos.org.au

Saturday, 20 June 2020 Reptile Workshop (Time tba) workshops@wilvos.org.au

Friday, 10 July 2020 Nambour Garden Expo HELP NEEDED enquiries@wilvos.org.au

Saturday, 11 July 2020 Nambour Garden Expo HELP NEEDED enquiries@wilvos.org.au

Sunday, 12 July 2020 Nambour Garden Expo HELP NEEDED enquiries@wilvos.org.au

Monday, 13 July 2020
Management Committee Meeting 

6.30pm - 7.30pm
secretary@wilvos.org.au

Sunday, 2 August 2020 Induction 10am - 2pm membership@wilvos.org.au

Monday, 10 August 2020
Management Committee Meeting 

6.30pm - 7.30pm
secretary@wilvos.org.au
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2020 WILVO CALENDAR OF EVENTS        CONTACT/EMAIL

Sunday, 16 August 2020 Hotline Training 9am - 12pm workshops@wilvos.org.au

Saturday, 5 September 2020
Collectorama 7:30am - 2:30pm 

HELP NEEDED
Rosemary 5475 4455

Sunday, 13 September 2020 Practical Bird Caring workshops@wilvos.org.au

Monday, 14 September 2020 Annual General Meeting (tba) secretary@wilvos.org.au

Sunday, 11 October 2020 Wildman Training 9am - 12pm workshops@wilvos.org.au

Monday, 12 October 2020
Management Committee Meeting 

6.30pm - 7.30pm
secretary@wilvos.org.au

Sunday, 1 November 2020 Induction 10am - 2pm membership@wilvos.org.au

Saturday, 7 November 2020
Collectorama 7:30am - 2:30pm 

HELP NEEDED
Rosemary 5475 4455

Monday, 9 November 2020
Management Committee Meeting 

6.30pm - 7.30pm
secretary@wilvos.org.au

Sunday, 15 November 2020 Hotline Training 9am - 12pm workshops@wilvos.org.au

Sunday, 29 November 2020 Christmas Party 1pm - 3pm secretary@wilvos.org.au

Sunday, 6 December 2020
Beginners Possum Workshop 9am - 

2pm
workshops@wilvos.org.au

Monday, 14 December 2020
Management Committee Meeting 

6.30pm - 7.30pm
secretary@wilvos.org.au

mailto:workshop@wilvos.org.au
mailto:workshop@wilvos.org.au
mailto:secretary@wilvos.org.au
mailto:workshop@wilvos.org.au
mailto:secretary@wilvos.org.au
mailto:membership@wilvos.org.au
mailto:secretary@wilvos.org.au
mailto:workshop@wilvos.org.au
mailto:secretary@wilvos.org.au
mailto:workshop@wilvos.org.au
mailto:secretary@wilvos.org.au

